
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 256 37 M 1 35-39 0:36:07.5 5:50/M

2 Phil Brennan Seattle 448 44 M 1 40-44 0:36:42.1 5:55/M

3 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 116 37 M 2 35-39 0:37:49.7 6:06/M

4 Andrew Williams Seattle 182 40 M 2 40-44 0:37:50.5 6:06/M

5 Unknown Partic. 331 M 1 0-19 0:38:56.1 6:17/M

6 Hannah Oberman-Breindel New York 61 25 F 1 25-29 0:39:17.4 6:20/M

7 James McHendry Seattle 205 33 M 1 30-34 0:39:45.0 6:25/M

8 Grady Paden Seattle 65 54 M 1 50-54 0:40:54.1 6:36/M

9 Jeff Thompson seattle 218 33 M 2 30-34 0:41:26.9 6:41/M

10 Kyle Dinniene Seattle 295 40 M 3 40-44 0:41:52.4 6:45/M

11 David Hlebain Seattle 40 24 M 1 20-24 0:42:14.9 6:49/M

12 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 322 20 M 2 20-24 0:42:42.3 6:53/M

13 Alex Gilbert Seattle 163 26 M 1 25-29 0:42:59.0 6:56/M

14 Erik Conroy Seattle 437 36 M 3 35-39 0:43:01.8 6:56/M

15 James Bushong Seattle 122 24 M 3 20-24 0:43:08.2 6:57/M

16 Elliott Jones Seattle 100 22 M 4 20-24 0:43:17.7 6:59/M

17 Joseph Hill Seattle 127 33 M 3 30-34 0:43:38.0 7:02/M

18 Brian Sturdivant Seattle 317 45 M 1 45-49 0:43:56.3 7:05/M

19 Benjamin Schock Seattle 458 23 M 5 20-24 0:44:07.0 7:07/M

20 Matt Grover Seattle 134 41 M 4 40-44 0:44:07.6 7:07/M

21 Tyler Ross Seattle 167 30 M 4 30-34 0:44:11.1 7:08/M

22 Adrienne Connolly-Poe kent 82 41 F 1 40-44 0:44:39.0 7:12/M

23 Jolie Connolly-Poe kent 81 36 F 1 35-39 0:44:39.3 7:12/M

24 Gary Olsem Seattle 246 32 M 5 30-34 0:44:45.2 7:13/M

25 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 352 52 M 2 50-54 0:44:47.1 7:13/M

26 Edward Galloway Seattle 148 39 M 4 35-39 0:44:56.1 7:15/M

27 Samuel Grossberg Seattle 66 24 M 6 20-24 0:45:07.6 7:17/M

28 Gerald Patterson Seattle 245 51 M 3 50-54 0:45:10.1 7:17/M

29 Benjamin Ash SEATTLE 114 39 M 5 35-39 0:45:11.0 7:17/M

30 John Farris Seattle 107 42 M 5 40-44 0:45:36.5 7:21/M

31 Ruben Lozano-Aguilera Seattle 83 28 M 2 25-29 0:45:56.8 7:25/M

32 Luis Lopton Kent 173 46 M 2 45-49 0:46:03.8 7:26/M

33 Walter Smith Seattle 88 24 M 7 20-24 0:46:09.4 7:27/M

34 David Ludwig IV Seattle 87 38 M 6 35-39 0:46:49.8 7:33/M

35 Nir Froimovici Seattle 75 33 M 6 30-34 0:47:10.7 7:36/M

36 Bret Torbeck Seattle 265 41 M 6 40-44 0:47:12.1 7:37/M

37 Bryan Burpee Seattle 128 36 M 7 35-39 0:47:15.8 7:37/M

38 Brandi Smith Seattle 201 20 F 1 20-24 0:47:19.2 7:38/M

39 Alan Scott Seattle 459 60 M 1 60-64 0:47:20.0 7:38/M

40 John Albert Seattle 308 46 M 3 45-49 0:47:21.1 7:38/M

41 Nicole Sylvester Seattle 216 28 F 2 25-29 0:47:22.8 7:38/M

42 Anonymous MG Seattle 402 48 M 4 45-49 0:47:29.5 7:40/M

43 Andi Tjan Seattle 203 50 M 4 50-54 0:47:52.4 7:43/M

44 Anonymous S Seattle 102 46 M 5 45-49 0:48:05.8 7:45/M

45 Niles Eaton Seattle 19 41 M 7 40-44 0:48:28.2 7:49/M

46 Anonymous DC Seattle 441 30 M 7 30-34 0:48:37.0 7:50/M

47 George Gonzalez seattle 168 39 M 8 35-39 0:48:43.5 7:51/M

48 Anonymous TM Seattle 103 47 M 6 45-49 0:48:50.3 7:53/M

49 Andrea Klosissi Seattle 449 37 F 2 35-39 0:49:07.5 7:55/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Mitchell Thomas Seattle 86 23 M 8 20-24 0:49:20.6 7:57/M

51 William Davis Seattle 50 30 M 8 30-34 0:49:25.9 7:58/M

52 Judith Kahan Seattle 293 48 F 1 45-49 0:49:30.3 7:59/M

53 Toshi Wozuml Seattle 444 35 M 9 35-39 0:49:30.8 7:59/M

54 Barry Faught Seattle 270 34 M 9 30-34 0:49:34.0 8:00/M

55 jade garrison kent 259 32 F 1 30-34 0:49:34.8 8:00/M

56 Erin McCormick Seattle 264 29 F 3 25-29 0:49:40.0 8:01/M

57 Ric Inwards Seattle 59 46 M 7 45-49 0:49:45.6 8:01/M

58 linda miller seattle 284 32 F 2 30-34 0:50:12.5 8:06/M

59 Anonymous JE Seattle 446 41 M 8 40-44 0:50:39.2 8:10/M

60 Ryan Robbins Seattle 445 32 M 10 30-34 0:50:46.2 8:11/M

61 Alison Turner Seattle 53 25 F 4 25-29 0:50:59.1 8:13/M

62 Dwight Lyle Morgan Hill 147 23 M 9 20-24 0:51:17.6 8:16/M

63 David Baker Stanwood 419 47 M 8 45-49 0:51:20.9 8:17/M

64 Anonymous RL Seattle 316 41 M 9 40-44 0:51:50.4 8:22/M

65 Jenn Watt Seattle 8 29 F 5 25-29 0:52:02.0 8:24/M

66 Patrick Tham Vancouver 251 44 M 10 40-44 0:52:24.1 8:27/M

67 Mary Bot Seattle 57 30 F 3 30-34 0:52:38.3 8:29/M

68 Rocky Allen Bremerton 433 22 M 10 20-24 0:52:57.4 8:32/M

69 chris galbreath seattle 243 42 M 11 40-44 0:52:59.1 8:33/M

70 Paul Bish Seattle 407 25 M 3 25-29 0:53:09.0 8:34/M

71 Timothy Blackburn Seattle 125 42 M 12 40-44 0:53:23.2 8:37/M

72 Robyn Wiegman Washington 99 52 F 1 50-54 0:53:25.9 8:37/M

73 William Powell Seattle 29 42 M 13 40-44 0:53:26.6 8:37/M

74 John Gilbert Seattle 56 44 M 14 40-44 0:53:45.0 8:40/M

75 Emanuela Agosta Seattle 93 42 F 2 40-44 0:53:56.0 8:42/M

76 Jeffrey Morgan Seattle 252 49 M 9 45-49 0:54:01.0 8:43/M

77 Bill Hammer Bellevue 213 47 M 10 45-49 0:54:01.1 8:43/M

78 Shane Rossow Seattle 89 31 M 11 30-34 0:54:05.8 8:43/M

79 Ali Shapiro Seattle 60 26 F 6 25-29 0:54:07.0 8:44/M

80 Anonymous H Seattle 46 47 M 11 45-49 0:54:24.4 8:46/M

81 Justin Pirtle Seattle 28 24 M 11 20-24 0:54:30.7 8:47/M

82 Bo Somphou Seattle 242 33 M 12 30-34 0:54:39.8 8:49/M

83 Jennifer Gess Seattle 165 25 F 7 25-29 0:54:50.9 8:51/M

84 michael pina Seattle 260 48 M 12 45-49 0:55:31.8 8:57/M

85 Michael Amend Seattle 240 45 M 13 45-49 0:55:50.0 9:00/M

86 Phillip Belenky Seattle 90 29 M 4 25-29 0:55:50.1 9:00/M

87 Jim Compston Vancouver 310 49 M 14 45-49 0:56:00.3 9:02/M

88 Miles Carson Seattle 160 39 M 10 35-39 0:56:15.0 9:04/M

89 Robert Martin Issaquah 34 31 M 13 30-34 0:56:32.0 9:07/M

90 Steven Wiseman Seattle 283 39 M 11 35-39 0:56:42.9 9:09/M

91 Eric Blomquist Redmond 221 27 M 5 25-29 0:56:50.9 9:10/M

92 Kathleen Morris Seattle 287 41 F 3 40-44 0:57:02.2 9:12/M

93 Lauren Mehl Seattle 226 25 F 8 25-29 0:57:29.9 9:16/M

94 Aigul Chichian Edmonds 443 41 F 4 40-44 0:57:54.2 9:20/M

95 Troy Tellvik Puyallup 23 43 M 15 40-44 0:58:08.3 9:23/M

96 Briana Wicks Seattle 307 34 F 4 30-34 0:58:19.8 9:24/M

97 Terence Ellison Bremerton 435 26 M 6 25-29 0:58:23.6 9:25/M

98 Kimber Morris Seattle 10 37 F 3 35-39 0:58:26.2 9:25/M

99 David White Seattle 356 57 M 1 55-59 0:58:31.8 9:26/M

100 Abigail Caldwell Seattle 250 26 F 9 25-29 0:58:36.5 9:27/M

101 Gary Long Seattle 425 65 M 1 65-99 0:59:03.1 9:31/M

102 Rachel Atkins Renton 27 30 F 5 30-34 0:59:07.3 9:32/M

103 Meredith Buffington Redmond 220 28 F 10 25-29 0:59:16.7 9:34/M

104 John Berg Seattle 31 68 M 2 65-99 0:59:36.9 9:37/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Lindsey Baker Stanwood 234 31 F 6 30-34 1:00:20.8 9:44/M

106 Bradley King Seattle 54 24 M 12 20-24 1:01:27.8 9:55/M

107 Anahata Jakubowski Seattle 143 27 F 11 25-29 1:02:04.2 10:01/M

108 Katie Whistler Seattle 35 28 F 12 25-29 1:02:12.4 10:02/M

109 Evgeniya Berger Bothel 71 24 F 2 20-24 1:02:33.9 10:05/M

110 Tessa Burchardt Seattle 210 33 F 7 30-34 1:02:41.4 10:07/M

111 Elsbeth Ruder Seattle 313 31 F 8 30-34 1:03:11.4 10:11/M

112 Melanie Zinger Ashburn 314 31 F 9 30-34 1:03:14.0 10:12/M

113 Christina Jimenez Seattle 206 33 F 10 30-34 1:03:23.1 10:13/M

114 Dana Robinson Seattle 48 33 F 11 30-34 1:03:23.3 10:13/M

115 Beth Zirngible Seattle 25 37 F 4 35-39 1:03:54.9 10:18/M

116 Michael Robinson Long Beach 62 58 M 2 55-59 1:04:24.0 10:23/M

117 Kari DeGraff Seattle 249 28 F 13 25-29 1:05:04.2 10:30/M

118 Samantha McAulay Seattle 172 42 F 5 40-44 1:05:33.9 10:34/M

119 Thorn Michaels Seattle 41 28 F 14 25-29 1:05:45.5 10:36/M

120 Susie Larson Seattle 279 27 F 15 25-29 1:06:44.3 10:46/M

121 Tara Binge Seattle 177 39 F 5 35-39 1:07:56.3 10:57/M

122 Karen Schober Seattle 178 35 F 6 35-39 1:07:56.4 10:57/M

123 Jeanne Peter Bonney Lake 49 40 F 6 40-44 1:08:43.2 11:05/M

124 Jeff Graham Seattle 140 70 M 3 65-99 1:08:53.1 11:07/M

125 Noemi Fluixa Barcelona 222 31 F 12 30-34 1:09:15.5 11:10/M

126 Erica Hieggelke Seattle 119 29 F 16 25-29 1:09:35.8 11:13/M

127 Kim Webber Seattle 255 25 F 17 25-29 1:09:36.0 11:14/M

128 Anonymous JM Seattle 466 29 F 18 25-29 1:11:06.3 11:28/M

129 Anonymous DT Auburn 162 29 F 19 25-29 1:11:13.7 11:29/M

130 Deborah McGowan Seattle 79 40 F 7 40-44 1:13:05.0 11:47/M

131 Christina Cantwell Seattle 282 26 F 20 25-29 1:13:16.4 11:49/M

132 Jordan Morris Seattle 273 27 M 7 25-29 1:13:16.9 11:49/M

133 Ross Cusic Seattle 225 40 M 16 40-44 1:13:51.3 11:55/M

134 Anonymous MV Seattle 166 42 F 8 40-44 1:14:07.6 11:57/M

135 Lisa Alkin Tacoma 436 44 F 9 40-44 1:14:24.9 12:00/M

136 Elizabeth Baer Seattle 94 10 F 1 0-19 1:28:11.5 14:13/M

137 Mark Hankins Seattle 95 53 M 5 50-54 1:28:11.7 14:13/M

138 Cayla chambers kirkland 275 22 F 3 20-24 1:29:22.9 14:25/M

139 Michelle Pries kirkland 276 47 F 2 45-49 1:29:23.3 14:25/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Baer Seattle 94 10 136 1:28:11.5 14:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Brandi Smith Seattle 201 20 38 0:47:19.2 7:38/M

2 Evgeniya Berger Bothel 71 24 109 1:02:33.9 10:05/M

3 Cayla chambers kirkland 275 22 138 1:29:22.9 14:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Hannah Oberman-Breindel New York 61 25 6 0:39:17.4 6:20/M

2 Nicole Sylvester Seattle 216 28 41 0:47:22.8 7:38/M

3 Erin McCormick Seattle 264 29 56 0:49:40.0 8:01/M

4 Alison Turner Seattle 53 25 61 0:50:59.1 8:13/M

5 Jenn Watt Seattle 8 29 65 0:52:02.0 8:24/M

6 Ali Shapiro Seattle 60 26 79 0:54:07.0 8:44/M

7 Jennifer Gess Seattle 165 25 83 0:54:50.9 8:51/M

8 Lauren Mehl Seattle 226 25 93 0:57:29.9 9:16/M

9 Abigail Caldwell Seattle 250 26 100 0:58:36.5 9:27/M

10 Meredith Buffington Redmond 220 28 103 0:59:16.7 9:34/M

11 Anahata Jakubowski Seattle 143 27 107 1:02:04.2 10:01/M

12 Katie Whistler Seattle 35 28 108 1:02:12.4 10:02/M

13 Kari DeGraff Seattle 249 28 117 1:05:04.2 10:30/M

14 Thorn Michaels Seattle 41 28 119 1:05:45.5 10:36/M

15 Susie Larson Seattle 279 27 120 1:06:44.3 10:46/M

16 Erica Hieggelke Seattle 119 29 126 1:09:35.8 11:13/M

17 Kim Webber Seattle 255 25 127 1:09:36.0 11:14/M

18 Anonymous JM Seattle 466 29 128 1:11:06.3 11:28/M

19 Anonymous DT Auburn 162 29 129 1:11:13.7 11:29/M

20 Christina Cantwell Seattle 282 26 131 1:13:16.4 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 jade garrison kent 259 32 55 0:49:34.8 8:00/M

2 linda miller seattle 284 32 58 0:50:12.5 8:06/M

3 Mary Bot Seattle 57 30 67 0:52:38.3 8:29/M

4 Briana Wicks Seattle 307 34 96 0:58:19.8 9:24/M

5 Rachel Atkins Renton 27 30 102 0:59:07.3 9:32/M

6 Lindsey Baker Stanwood 234 31 105 1:00:20.8 9:44/M

7 Tessa Burchardt Seattle 210 33 110 1:02:41.4 10:07/M

8 Elsbeth Ruder Seattle 313 31 111 1:03:11.4 10:11/M

9 Melanie Zinger Ashburn 314 31 112 1:03:14.0 10:12/M

10 Christina Jimenez Seattle 206 33 113 1:03:23.1 10:13/M

Run with Pride 2010 10K Run

Age Group Results
Sunday, June 13, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Dana Robinson Seattle 48 33 114 1:03:23.3 10:13/M

12 Noemi Fluixa Barcelona 222 31 125 1:09:15.5 11:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jolie Connolly-Poe kent 81 36 23 0:44:39.3 7:12/M

2 Andrea Klosissi Seattle 449 37 49 0:49:07.5 7:55/M

3 Kimber Morris Seattle 10 37 98 0:58:26.2 9:25/M

4 Beth Zirngible Seattle 25 37 115 1:03:54.9 10:18/M

5 Tara Binge Seattle 177 39 121 1:07:56.3 10:57/M

6 Karen Schober Seattle 178 35 122 1:07:56.4 10:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Adrienne Connolly-Poe kent 82 41 22 0:44:39.0 7:12/M

2 Emanuela Agosta Seattle 93 42 75 0:53:56.0 8:42/M

3 Kathleen Morris Seattle 287 41 92 0:57:02.2 9:12/M

4 Aigul Chichian Edmonds 443 41 94 0:57:54.2 9:20/M

5 Samantha McAulay Seattle 172 42 118 1:05:33.9 10:34/M

6 Jeanne Peter Bonney Lake 49 40 123 1:08:43.2 11:05/M

7 Deborah McGowan Seattle 79 40 130 1:13:05.0 11:47/M

8 Anonymous MV Seattle 166 42 134 1:14:07.6 11:57/M

9 Lisa Alkin Tacoma 436 44 135 1:14:24.9 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Judith Kahan Seattle 293 48 52 0:49:30.3 7:59/M

2 Michelle Pries kirkland 276 47 139 1:29:23.3 14:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Robyn Wiegman Washington 99 52 72 0:53:25.9 8:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 331 5 0:38:56.1 6:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 David Hlebain Seattle 40 24 11 0:42:14.9 6:49/M

2 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 322 20 12 0:42:42.3 6:53/M

3 James Bushong Seattle 122 24 15 0:43:08.2 6:57/M

4 Elliott Jones Seattle 100 22 16 0:43:17.7 6:59/M

5 Benjamin Schock Seattle 458 23 19 0:44:07.0 7:07/M

6 Samuel Grossberg Seattle 66 24 27 0:45:07.6 7:17/M

7 Walter Smith Seattle 88 24 33 0:46:09.4 7:27/M

8 Mitchell Thomas Seattle 86 23 50 0:49:20.6 7:57/M

9 Dwight Lyle Morgan Hill 147 23 62 0:51:17.6 8:16/M

10 Rocky Allen Bremerton 433 22 68 0:52:57.4 8:32/M

Male 19 and under

Male 20 to 24

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Justin Pirtle Seattle 28 24 81 0:54:30.7 8:47/M

12 Bradley King Seattle 54 24 106 1:01:27.8 9:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Alex Gilbert Seattle 163 26 13 0:42:59.0 6:56/M

2 Ruben Lozano-Aguilera Seattle 83 28 31 0:45:56.8 7:25/M

3 Paul Bish Seattle 407 25 70 0:53:09.0 8:34/M

4 Phillip Belenky Seattle 90 29 86 0:55:50.1 9:00/M

5 Eric Blomquist Redmond 221 27 91 0:56:50.9 9:10/M

6 Terence Ellison Bremerton 435 26 97 0:58:23.6 9:25/M

7 Jordan Morris Seattle 273 27 132 1:13:16.9 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 James McHendry Seattle 205 33 7 0:39:45.0 6:25/M

2 Jeff Thompson seattle 218 33 9 0:41:26.9 6:41/M

3 Joseph Hill Seattle 127 33 17 0:43:38.0 7:02/M

4 Tyler Ross Seattle 167 30 21 0:44:11.1 7:08/M

5 Gary Olsem Seattle 246 32 24 0:44:45.2 7:13/M

6 Nir Froimovici Seattle 75 33 35 0:47:10.7 7:36/M

7 Anonymous DC Seattle 441 30 46 0:48:37.0 7:50/M

8 William Davis Seattle 50 30 51 0:49:25.9 7:58/M

9 Barry Faught Seattle 270 34 54 0:49:34.0 8:00/M

10 Ryan Robbins Seattle 445 32 60 0:50:46.2 8:11/M

11 Shane Rossow Seattle 89 31 78 0:54:05.8 8:43/M

12 Bo Somphou Seattle 242 33 82 0:54:39.8 8:49/M

13 Robert Martin Issaquah 34 31 89 0:56:32.0 9:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 256 37 1 0:36:07.5 5:50/M

2 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 116 37 3 0:37:49.7 6:06/M

3 Erik Conroy Seattle 437 36 14 0:43:01.8 6:56/M

4 Edward Galloway Seattle 148 39 26 0:44:56.1 7:15/M

5 Benjamin Ash SEATTLE 114 39 29 0:45:11.0 7:17/M

6 David Ludwig IV Seattle 87 38 34 0:46:49.8 7:33/M

7 Bryan Burpee Seattle 128 36 37 0:47:15.8 7:37/M

8 George Gonzalez seattle 168 39 47 0:48:43.5 7:51/M

9 Toshi Wozuml Seattle 444 35 53 0:49:30.8 7:59/M

10 Miles Carson Seattle 160 39 88 0:56:15.0 9:04/M

11 Steven Wiseman Seattle 283 39 90 0:56:42.9 9:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Phil Brennan Seattle 448 44 2 0:36:42.1 5:55/M

2 Andrew Williams Seattle 182 40 4 0:37:50.5 6:06/M

3 Kyle Dinniene Seattle 295 40 10 0:41:52.4 6:45/M

4 Matt Grover Seattle 134 41 20 0:44:07.6 7:07/M

5 John Farris Seattle 107 42 30 0:45:36.5 7:21/M

6 Bret Torbeck Seattle 265 41 36 0:47:12.1 7:37/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Niles Eaton Seattle 19 41 45 0:48:28.2 7:49/M

8 Anonymous JE Seattle 446 41 59 0:50:39.2 8:10/M

9 Anonymous RL Seattle 316 41 64 0:51:50.4 8:22/M

10 Patrick Tham Vancouver 251 44 66 0:52:24.1 8:27/M

11 chris galbreath seattle 243 42 69 0:52:59.1 8:33/M

12 Timothy Blackburn Seattle 125 42 71 0:53:23.2 8:37/M

13 William Powell Seattle 29 42 73 0:53:26.6 8:37/M

14 John Gilbert Seattle 56 44 74 0:53:45.0 8:40/M

15 Troy Tellvik Puyallup 23 43 95 0:58:08.3 9:23/M

16 Ross Cusic Seattle 225 40 133 1:13:51.3 11:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Brian Sturdivant Seattle 317 45 18 0:43:56.3 7:05/M

2 Luis Lopton Kent 173 46 32 0:46:03.8 7:26/M

3 John Albert Seattle 308 46 40 0:47:21.1 7:38/M

4 Anonymous MG Seattle 402 48 42 0:47:29.5 7:40/M

5 Anonymous S Seattle 102 46 44 0:48:05.8 7:45/M

6 Anonymous TM Seattle 103 47 48 0:48:50.3 7:53/M

7 Ric Inwards Seattle 59 46 57 0:49:45.6 8:01/M

8 David Baker Stanwood 419 47 63 0:51:20.9 8:17/M

9 Jeffrey Morgan Seattle 252 49 76 0:54:01.0 8:43/M

10 Bill Hammer Bellevue 213 47 77 0:54:01.1 8:43/M

11 Anonymous H Seattle 46 47 80 0:54:24.4 8:46/M

12 michael pina Seattle 260 48 84 0:55:31.8 8:57/M

13 Michael Amend Seattle 240 45 85 0:55:50.0 9:00/M

14 Jim Compston Vancouver 310 49 87 0:56:00.3 9:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Grady Paden Seattle 65 54 8 0:40:54.1 6:36/M

2 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 352 52 25 0:44:47.1 7:13/M

3 Gerald Patterson Seattle 245 51 28 0:45:10.1 7:17/M

4 Andi Tjan Seattle 203 50 43 0:47:52.4 7:43/M

5 Mark Hankins Seattle 95 53 137 1:28:11.7 14:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 David White Seattle 356 57 99 0:58:31.8 9:26/M

2 Michael Robinson Long Beach 62 58 116 1:04:24.0 10:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Alan Scott Seattle 459 60 39 0:47:20.0 7:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Gary Long Seattle 425 65 101 0:59:03.1 9:31/M

2 John Berg Seattle 31 68 104 0:59:36.9 9:37/M

3 Jeff Graham Seattle 140 70 124 1:08:53.1 11:07/M

Male 65 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Rick Duque Seattle 230 44 M 1 40-44 0:13:39.8 5:30/M

2 Candy Owens seattle 91 28 F 1 25-29 0:14:49.6 5:58/M

3 Chris Bresemann Seattle 420 31 M 1 30-34 0:15:19.9 6:11/M

4 Hank Meuret Seattle 405 47 M 1 45-49 0:15:27.7 6:14/M

5 Ira Fleming Seattle 432 14 M 1 0-19 0:15:32.2 6:16/M

6 Mark Lewis Seattle 231 39 M 1 35-39 0:15:53.5 6:24/M

7 Andy McKim Seattle 406 53 M 1 50-54 0:16:06.0 6:30/M

8 Jahaziel eguia Fort Lewis 292 23 M 1 20-24 0:16:23.5 6:36/M

9 Anonymous GL Brier 426 48 M 2 45-49 0:16:35.1 6:41/M

10 Matthew Vickery Seattle 42 33 M 2 30-34 0:17:11.0 6:56/M

11 Caracol Haley Shoreine 305 14 F 1 0-19 0:17:25.1 7:01/M

12 David Hsieh Seattle 26 43 M 2 40-44 0:17:31.2 7:04/M

13 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 13 33 M 3 30-34 0:17:57.4 7:14/M

14 James Knoll Seattle 113 35 M 2 35-39 0:18:09.7 7:19/M

15 Cody McPherson Seattle 155 23 M 2 20-24 0:18:09.8 7:19/M

16 Shunpin Tseng Seattle 142 32 M 4 30-34 0:18:14.6 7:21/M

17 Anonymous AA Seattle 321 26 M 1 25-29 0:18:27.7 7:26/M

18 Mike Archer Seattle 429 40 M 3 40-44 0:18:28.7 7:27/M

19 Rob Reynolds Seattle 439 44 M 4 40-44 0:18:33.8 7:29/M

20 Jim Hedington Seattle 422 38 M 3 35-39 0:18:34.0 7:29/M

21 Joe Mayo Salt Lake 342 30 M 5 30-34 0:18:36.0 7:30/M

22 Samy Megalli Edmonds 442 13 M 2 0-19 0:18:40.0 7:32/M

23 Jim Laserohn Seattle 421 45 M 3 45-49 0:18:49.3 7:35/M

24 Anita Uppal Seattle 452 45 F 1 45-49 0:19:01.8 7:40/M

25 Bill McCoppin Federal Way 438 57 M 1 55-59 0:19:02.8 7:40/M

26 Jennifer Johnson Edmonds 20 40 F 1 40-44 0:19:10.8 7:44/M

27 Jesse Smith seattle 304 29 M 2 25-29 0:19:16.2 7:46/M

28 Joe Parsons Olympia 351 45 M 4 45-49 0:19:25.6 7:50/M

29 Alex Nachman Seattle 309 45 M 5 45-49 0:19:30.3 7:52/M

30 Brian Giddens Seattle 146 52 M 2 50-54 0:19:32.9 7:53/M

31 Tyler box Seattle 258 30 M 6 30-34 0:19:34.9 7:53/M

32 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 153 40 M 5 40-44 0:19:44.8 7:57/M

33 John Sheu Redmond 7 28 M 3 25-29 0:19:57.1 8:03/M

34 Jeffrey Estella Seattle 6 22 M 3 20-24 0:20:08.5 8:07/M

35 Michael Arnold Seattle 312 51 M 3 50-54 0:20:12.1 8:09/M

36 Javier Torres Seattle 156 25 M 4 25-29 0:20:12.8 8:09/M

37 Sonja Braasch Seattle 400 44 F 2 40-44 0:20:15.2 8:10/M

38 Olivia Thomson Seattle 434 14 F 2 0-19 0:20:16.4 8:10/M

39 Dean Koga Seattle 33 59 M 2 55-59 0:20:20.3 8:12/M

40 Anonymous DM Seattle 440 33 M 7 30-34 0:20:22.1 8:13/M

41 Priya Uppal Seattle 451 14 F 3 0-19 0:20:22.6 8:13/M

42 John Iki Lake Forest Park 209 49 M 6 45-49 0:20:26.9 8:14/M

43 Mike Skroch seattle 117 45 M 7 45-49 0:20:34.9 8:18/M

44 Laura Savino Redmond 76 27 F 2 25-29 0:20:36.9 8:18/M

45 Mikaela Wingard-Phillip Seattle 418 26 F 3 25-29 0:20:40.2 8:20/M

46 Jennifer Ogle Ogle Seattle 198 42 F 3 40-44 0:20:42.5 8:21/M

47 Anne Browning Seattle 319 32 F 1 30-34 0:20:49.1 8:24/M

48 Anonymous BF Bremerton 288 26 M 5 25-29 0:20:53.7 8:25/M

49 Mel Everett Edmonds 328 56 M 3 55-59 0:21:08.2 8:31/M

Run with Pride 2010 4K Run

Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 13, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Roman Martinez seattle 285 28 M 6 25-29 0:21:10.2 8:32/M

51 Anne Kreider Seattle 272 26 F 4 25-29 0:21:16.5 8:35/M

52 Matthew Harris-Shears seattle 139 25 M 7 25-29 0:21:18.1 8:35/M

53 Anonymous RS colorado springs 112 27 F 5 25-29 0:21:20.2 8:36/M

54 Cassandra Castrejon Bothell 199 19 F 4 0-19 0:21:20.4 8:36/M

55 Donovan Mann puyallup 306 23 M 4 20-24 0:21:23.7 8:37/M

56 Tesha Karpoff Seattle 204 22 F 1 20-24 0:21:25.5 8:38/M

57 Andra Wooten Seattle 403 24 F 2 20-24 0:21:42.0 8:45/M

58 Brad Benner Seattle 447 31 M 8 30-34 0:21:45.0 8:46/M

59 Paul Paladino 474 42 M 6 40-44 0:21:48.0 8:47/M

60 Joseph Givins Seattle 208 47 M 8 45-49 0:22:04.3 8:54/M

61 Steve Cahill Seattle 137 27 M 8 25-29 0:22:07.2 8:55/M

62 Reed Dunn Seattle 70 32 M 9 30-34 0:22:12.4 8:57/M

63 Anonymous GP seattle 294 37 M 4 35-39 0:22:13.0 8:58/M

64 Gianna Hughes Seattle 1 43 F 4 40-44 0:22:16.0 8:59/M

65 Jill Lee Seattle 45 49 F 2 45-49 0:22:20.2 9:00/M

66 Anonymous WN Seattle 409 26 F 6 25-29 0:22:26.1 9:03/M

67 Peter Strong Edmonds 354 45 M 9 45-49 0:22:45.3 9:10/M

68 Laura Stockton Seattle 257 32 F 2 30-34 0:22:51.1 9:13/M

69 Elizabeth Campbell Clyde Hill 219 42 F 5 40-44 0:22:52.4 9:13/M

70 Caitlin Wheaton Seattle 271 21 F 3 20-24 0:22:54.2 9:14/M

71 Tony Quang Seattle 244 35 M 5 35-39 0:22:57.6 9:15/M

72 Anonymous MB Alexandria 410 32 F 3 30-34 0:23:00.2 9:16/M

73 Jim Miersma Bellevue 214 55 M 4 55-59 0:23:03.3 9:18/M

74 Jonathan Grant Seattle 454 33 M 10 30-34 0:23:04.8 9:18/M

75 Karin Landsberg Seattle 32 43 F 6 40-44 0:23:05.0 9:18/M

76 Kelly Gilmore Seattle 233 25 F 7 25-29 0:23:08.5 9:20/M

77 Kacie Luderus Seattle 339 26 F 8 25-29 0:23:08.8 9:20/M

78 Tracy Eglia Redmond 428 52 F 1 50-54 0:23:17.2 9:23/M

79 Ted Knapp Seattle 129 62 M 1 60-64 0:23:23.2 9:26/M

80 Caitlin Suarez Shoreline 188 19 F 5 0-19 0:23:31.7 9:29/M

81 Alexandra Grennan Shoreline 185 19 F 6 0-19 0:23:31.8 9:29/M

82 Josef Dalaeli Seattle 427 27 M 9 25-29 0:23:48.8 9:36/M

83 Antje Helfrich Seattle 239 42 F 7 40-44 0:23:50.5 9:37/M

84 Rebecca Edmonds Seattle 180 23 F 4 20-24 0:23:51.9 9:37/M

85 Karen Greytak Bellevue 274 42 F 8 40-44 0:23:56.5 9:39/M

86 Joaquin Mauricio Seattle 424 26 M 10 25-29 0:24:02.9 9:41/M

87 Ramona Barber Seattle 179 23 F 5 20-24 0:24:04.6 9:42/M

88 Anonymous Watt Duvall 121 47 M 10 45-49 0:24:06.5 9:43/M

89 Bruce Wyllie Seattle 98 49 M 11 45-49 0:24:10.4 9:45/M

90 Sarah Amdrose Seattle 463 28 F 9 25-29 0:24:15.6 9:47/M

91 Jim Carney Seattle 324 58 M 5 55-59 0:24:22.4 9:50/M

92 Andrea Eberly Seattle 267 29 F 10 25-29 0:24:22.7 9:50/M

93 Michael Metzger Seattle 268 29 M 11 25-29 0:24:22.8 9:50/M

94 Chris Kresa Seattle 14 46 F 3 45-49 0:24:23.3 9:50/M

95 Steve Rovig Seattle 145 56 M 6 55-59 0:24:30.2 9:53/M

96 Bill Moore Seattle 191 64 M 2 60-64 0:24:30.8 9:53/M

97 Gerald (Jerry Lewis Seattle 171 73 M 1 65-99 0:24:31.5 9:53/M

98 Rachel Farber Issaquah 195 21 F 6 20-24 0:24:44.9 9:58/M

99 Joann Cary Seattle 30 43 F 9 40-44 0:24:53.4 10:02/M

100 Emi Yamasuki Seattle 465 29 F 11 25-29 0:25:03.7 10:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

101 Pat O'Donnell Olympia 423 58 F 1 55-59 0:25:12.2 10:10/M

102 Robyn Williams Seattle 85 60 F 1 60-64 0:25:13.6 10:10/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103 Nicholas Blanco Seattle 315 23 M 5 20-24 0:25:15.9 10:11/M

104 Anonymous MC Bothell 414 29 M 12 25-29 0:25:18.1 10:12/M

105 Jean Clough Seattle 300 44 F 10 40-44 0:25:20.1 10:13/M

106 Qjita St. John Seattle 413 33 F 4 30-34 0:25:23.9 10:14/M

107 Emily Harris-Shears Seattle 138 25 F 12 25-29 0:25:33.4 10:18/M

108 Jennifer Driver seattle 302 33 F 5 30-34 0:25:41.3 10:21/M

109 Karen Lindenberg seattle 291 35 F 1 35-39 0:25:42.4 10:22/M

110 Anonymous JK Seattle 430 39 M 6 35-39 0:25:44.5 10:23/M

111 Cara Alderson Seattle 462 45 F 4 45-49 0:25:48.5 10:24/M

112 Dianna Keller Bothell 404 35 F 2 35-39 0:26:09.8 10:33/M

113 Christina Grekoff Seattle 217 58 F 2 55-59 0:26:33.6 10:42/M

114 Madeleine Truffat Woodinville 229 10 F 7 0-19 0:26:36.1 10:44/M

115 Sue Holland University Place 69 59 F 3 55-59 0:26:45.5 10:47/M

116 Nancy Shawn Seattle 301 44 F 11 40-44 0:26:55.8 10:51/M

117 Kati Cahill Seattle 136 26 F 13 25-29 0:27:02.7 10:54/M

118 casandra harrison Seattle 296 27 F 14 25-29 0:27:09.6 10:57/M

119 Kristen Drew-Manning Auburn 132 39 F 3 35-39 0:27:23.2 11:03/M

120 Kari Levin Seattle 133 36 F 4 35-39 0:27:44.3 11:11/M

121 Trace Parker Seattle 2 39 F 5 35-39 0:27:47.7 11:12/M

122 Anonymous LM Bellevue 215 44 F 12 40-44 0:27:56.9 11:16/M

123 Linda Baker Renton 37 61 F 2 60-64 0:28:10.1 11:21/M

124 Cheryl Ceballos Seattle 164 32 F 6 30-34 0:28:26.2 11:28/M

125 Anonymous CS Seattle 92 28 F 15 25-29 0:28:36.6 11:32/M

126 Scott Holleman Seattle 157 32 M 11 30-34 0:28:39.0 11:33/M

127 Pierre Bradette Seattle 192 40 M 7 40-44 0:29:15.0 11:48/M

128 Nick Morse Seattle 43 34 M 12 30-34 0:29:18.9 11:49/M

129 Collin Mccabe seattle 303 29 M 13 25-29 0:29:23.8 11:51/M

130 Anne Kelly Seattle 467 48 F 5 45-49 0:30:28.4 12:17/M

131 Penny Lora Seattle 461 36 F 6 35-39 0:30:41.2 12:22/M

132 Anders Jacobsen Everett 144 85 M 2 65-99 0:31:10.7 12:34/M

133 Michael Melnick Seattle 280 37 M 7 35-39 0:31:17.6 12:37/M

134 Daniel Hanson Seattle 248 26 M 14 25-29 0:31:45.0 12:48/M

135 Shannon Perez-Darby Seattle 247 26 F 16 25-29 0:31:45.8 12:48/M

136 Trisha Bannard Seattle 464 46 F 6 45-49 0:31:48.4 12:49/M

137 Emily Stage Seattle 266 21 F 7 20-24 0:33:06.3 13:21/M

138 Kathie Quiniola Kirkland 105 58 F 4 55-59 0:35:04.7 14:08/M

139 Ivie Enriquez Seattle 44 30 F 7 30-34 0:35:23.1 14:16/M

140 Anonymous RE Snohomish 227 51 F 2 50-54 0:38:51.5 15:40/M

141 Anonymous AS Snohomish 228 42 F 13 40-44 0:38:51.8 15:40/M

142 Jesse Langley Bellevue 336 14 M 3 0-19 0:40:49.7 16:28/M

143 vincent healy seattle 38 51 M 4 50-54 0:45:12.0 18:14/M

144 Ann Callahan Vashon 323 55 F 5 55-59 0:45:44.4 18:26/M

145 christopher vinson Seattle 238 27 M 15 25-29 0:58:18.8 23:30/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Caracol Haley Shoreine 305 14 11 0:17:25.1 7:01/M

2 Olivia Thomson Seattle 434 14 38 0:20:16.4 8:10/M

3 Priya Uppal Seattle 451 14 41 0:20:22.6 8:13/M

4 Cassandra Castrejon Bothell 199 19 54 0:21:20.4 8:36/M

5 Caitlin Suarez Shoreline 188 19 80 0:23:31.7 9:29/M

6 Alexandra Grennan Shoreline 185 19 81 0:23:31.8 9:29/M

7 Madeleine Truffat Woodinville 229 10 114 0:26:36.1 10:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Tesha Karpoff Seattle 204 22 56 0:21:25.5 8:38/M

2 Andra Wooten Seattle 403 24 57 0:21:42.0 8:45/M

3 Caitlin Wheaton Seattle 271 21 70 0:22:54.2 9:14/M

4 Rebecca Edmonds Seattle 180 23 84 0:23:51.9 9:37/M

5 Ramona Barber Seattle 179 23 87 0:24:04.6 9:42/M

6 Rachel Farber Issaquah 195 21 98 0:24:44.9 9:58/M

7 Emily Stage Seattle 266 21 137 0:33:06.3 13:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Candy Owens seattle 91 28 2 0:14:49.6 5:58/M

2 Laura Savino Redmond 76 27 44 0:20:36.9 8:18/M

3 Mikaela Wingard-Phillip Seattle 418 26 45 0:20:40.2 8:20/M

4 Anne Kreider Seattle 272 26 51 0:21:16.5 8:35/M

5 Anonymous RS colorado springs 112 27 53 0:21:20.2 8:36/M

6 Anonymous WN Seattle 409 26 66 0:22:26.1 9:03/M

7 Kelly Gilmore Seattle 233 25 76 0:23:08.5 9:20/M

8 Kacie Luderus Seattle 339 26 77 0:23:08.8 9:20/M

9 Sarah Amdrose Seattle 463 28 90 0:24:15.6 9:47/M

10 Andrea Eberly Seattle 267 29 92 0:24:22.7 9:50/M

11 Emi Yamasuki Seattle 465 29 100 0:25:03.7 10:06/M

12 Emily Harris-Shears Seattle 138 25 107 0:25:33.4 10:18/M

13 Kati Cahill Seattle 136 26 117 0:27:02.7 10:54/M

14 casandra harrison Seattle 296 27 118 0:27:09.6 10:57/M

15 Anonymous CS Seattle 92 28 125 0:28:36.6 11:32/M

16 Shannon Perez-Darby Seattle 247 26 135 0:31:45.8 12:48/M

Run with Pride 2010 4K Run

Age Group Results
Sunday, June 13, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 24



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Anne Browning Seattle 319 32 47 0:20:49.1 8:24/M

2 Laura Stockton Seattle 257 32 68 0:22:51.1 9:13/M

3 Anonymous MB Alexandria 410 32 72 0:23:00.2 9:16/M

4 Qjita St. John Seattle 413 33 106 0:25:23.9 10:14/M

5 Jennifer Driver seattle 302 33 108 0:25:41.3 10:21/M

6 Cheryl Ceballos Seattle 164 32 124 0:28:26.2 11:28/M

7 Ivie Enriquez Seattle 44 30 139 0:35:23.1 14:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Karen Lindenberg seattle 291 35 109 0:25:42.4 10:22/M

2 Dianna Keller Bothell 404 35 112 0:26:09.8 10:33/M

3 Kristen Drew-Manning Auburn 132 39 119 0:27:23.2 11:03/M

4 Kari Levin Seattle 133 36 120 0:27:44.3 11:11/M

5 Trace Parker Seattle 2 39 121 0:27:47.7 11:12/M

6 Penny Lora Seattle 461 36 131 0:30:41.2 12:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jennifer Johnson Edmonds 20 40 26 0:19:10.8 7:44/M

2 Sonja Braasch Seattle 400 44 37 0:20:15.2 8:10/M

3 Jennifer Ogle Ogle Seattle 198 42 46 0:20:42.5 8:21/M

4 Gianna Hughes Seattle 1 43 64 0:22:16.0 8:59/M

5 Elizabeth Campbell Clyde Hill 219 42 69 0:22:52.4 9:13/M

6 Karin Landsberg Seattle 32 43 75 0:23:05.0 9:18/M

7 Antje Helfrich Seattle 239 42 83 0:23:50.5 9:37/M

8 Karen Greytak Bellevue 274 42 85 0:23:56.5 9:39/M

9 Joann Cary Seattle 30 43 99 0:24:53.4 10:02/M

10 Jean Clough Seattle 300 44 105 0:25:20.1 10:13/M

11 Nancy Shawn Seattle 301 44 116 0:26:55.8 10:51/M

12 Anonymous LM Bellevue 215 44 122 0:27:56.9 11:16/M

13 Anonymous AS Snohomish 228 42 141 0:38:51.8 15:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Anita Uppal Seattle 452 45 24 0:19:01.8 7:40/M

2 Jill Lee Seattle 45 49 65 0:22:20.2 9:00/M

3 Chris Kresa Seattle 14 46 94 0:24:23.3 9:50/M

4 Cara Alderson Seattle 462 45 111 0:25:48.5 10:24/M

5 Anne Kelly Seattle 467 48 130 0:30:28.4 12:17/M

6 Trisha Bannard Seattle 464 46 136 0:31:48.4 12:49/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 30 to 34



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Tracy Eglia Redmond 428 52 78 0:23:17.2 9:23/M

2 Anonymous RE Snohomish 227 51 140 0:38:51.5 15:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Pat O'Donnell Olympia 423 58 101 0:25:12.2 10:10/M

2 Christina Grekoff Seattle 217 58 113 0:26:33.6 10:42/M

3 Sue Holland University Place 69 59 115 0:26:45.5 10:47/M

4 Kathie Quiniola Kirkland 105 58 138 0:35:04.7 14:08/M

5 Ann Callahan Vashon 323 55 144 0:45:44.4 18:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Robyn Williams Seattle 85 60 102 0:25:13.6 10:10/M

2 Linda Baker Renton 37 61 123 0:28:10.1 11:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Ira Fleming Seattle 432 14 5 0:15:32.2 6:16/M

2 Samy Megalli Edmonds 442 13 22 0:18:40.0 7:32/M

3 Jesse Langley Bellevue 336 14 142 0:40:49.7 16:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Jahaziel eguia Fort Lewis 292 23 8 0:16:23.5 6:36/M

2 Cody McPherson Seattle 155 23 15 0:18:09.8 7:19/M

3 Jeffrey Estella Seattle 6 22 34 0:20:08.5 8:07/M

4 Donovan Mann puyallup 306 23 55 0:21:23.7 8:37/M

5 Nicholas Blanco Seattle 315 23 103 0:25:15.9 10:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Anonymous AA Seattle 321 26 17 0:18:27.7 7:26/M

2 Jesse Smith seattle 304 29 27 0:19:16.2 7:46/M

3 John Sheu Redmond 7 28 33 0:19:57.1 8:03/M

4 Javier Torres Seattle 156 25 36 0:20:12.8 8:09/M

5 Anonymous BF Bremerton 288 26 48 0:20:53.7 8:25/M

6 Roman Martinez seattle 285 28 50 0:21:10.2 8:32/M

7 Matthew Harris-Shears seattle 139 25 52 0:21:18.1 8:35/M

8 Steve Cahill Seattle 137 27 61 0:22:07.2 8:55/M

9 Josef Dalaeli Seattle 427 27 82 0:23:48.8 9:36/M

10 Joaquin Mauricio Seattle 424 26 86 0:24:02.9 9:41/M

11 Michael Metzger Seattle 268 29 93 0:24:22.8 9:50/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 19 and under

Male 20 to 24

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 50 to 54



12 Anonymous MC Bothell 414 29 104 0:25:18.1 10:12/M

13 Collin Mccabe seattle 303 29 129 0:29:23.8 11:51/M

14 Daniel Hanson Seattle 248 26 134 0:31:45.0 12:48/M

15 christopher vinson Seattle 238 27 145 0:58:18.8 23:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Chris Bresemann Seattle 420 31 3 0:15:19.9 6:11/M

2 Matthew Vickery Seattle 42 33 10 0:17:11.0 6:56/M

3 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 13 33 13 0:17:57.4 7:14/M

4 Shunpin Tseng Seattle 142 32 16 0:18:14.6 7:21/M

5 Joe Mayo Salt Lake 342 30 21 0:18:36.0 7:30/M

6 Tyler box Seattle 258 30 31 0:19:34.9 7:53/M

7 Anonymous DM Seattle 440 33 40 0:20:22.1 8:13/M

8 Brad Benner Seattle 447 31 58 0:21:45.0 8:46/M

9 Reed Dunn Seattle 70 32 62 0:22:12.4 8:57/M

10 Jonathan Grant Seattle 454 33 74 0:23:04.8 9:18/M

11 Scott Holleman Seattle 157 32 126 0:28:39.0 11:33/M

12 Nick Morse Seattle 43 34 128 0:29:18.9 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Mark Lewis Seattle 231 39 6 0:15:53.5 6:24/M

2 James Knoll Seattle 113 35 14 0:18:09.7 7:19/M

3 Jim Hedington Seattle 422 38 20 0:18:34.0 7:29/M

4 Anonymous GP seattle 294 37 63 0:22:13.0 8:58/M

5 Tony Quang Seattle 244 35 71 0:22:57.6 9:15/M

6 Anonymous JK Seattle 430 39 110 0:25:44.5 10:23/M

7 Michael Melnick Seattle 280 37 133 0:31:17.6 12:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Rick Duque Seattle 230 44 1 0:13:39.8 5:30/M

2 David Hsieh Seattle 26 43 12 0:17:31.2 7:04/M

3 Mike Archer Seattle 429 40 18 0:18:28.7 7:27/M

4 Rob Reynolds Seattle 439 44 19 0:18:33.8 7:29/M

5 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 153 40 32 0:19:44.8 7:57/M

6 Paul Paladino 474 42 59 0:21:48.0 8:47/M

7 Pierre Bradette Seattle 192 40 127 0:29:15.0 11:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Hank Meuret Seattle 405 47 4 0:15:27.7 6:14/M

2 Anonymous GL Brier 426 48 9 0:16:35.1 6:41/M

3 Jim Laserohn Seattle 421 45 23 0:18:49.3 7:35/M

4 Joe Parsons Olympia 351 45 28 0:19:25.6 7:50/M

5 Alex Nachman Seattle 309 45 29 0:19:30.3 7:52/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 30 to 34



6 John Iki Lake Forest Park 209 49 42 0:20:26.9 8:14/M

7 Mike Skroch seattle 117 45 43 0:20:34.9 8:18/M

8 Joseph Givins Seattle 208 47 60 0:22:04.3 8:54/M

9 Peter Strong Edmonds 354 45 67 0:22:45.3 9:10/M

10 Anonymous Watt Duvall 121 47 88 0:24:06.5 9:43/M

11 Bruce Wyllie Seattle 98 49 89 0:24:10.4 9:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Andy McKim Seattle 406 53 7 0:16:06.0 6:30/M

2 Brian Giddens Seattle 146 52 30 0:19:32.9 7:53/M

3 Michael Arnold Seattle 312 51 35 0:20:12.1 8:09/M

4 vincent healy seattle 38 51 143 0:45:12.0 18:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Bill McCoppin Federal Way 438 57 25 0:19:02.8 7:40/M

2 Dean Koga Seattle 33 59 39 0:20:20.3 8:12/M

3 Mel Everett Edmonds 328 56 49 0:21:08.2 8:31/M

4 Jim Miersma Bellevue 214 55 73 0:23:03.3 9:18/M

5 Jim Carney Seattle 324 58 91 0:24:22.4 9:50/M

6 Steve Rovig Seattle 145 56 95 0:24:30.2 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Ted Knapp Seattle 129 62 79 0:23:23.2 9:26/M

2 Bill Moore Seattle 191 64 96 0:24:30.8 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Gerald (Jerry Lewis Seattle 171 73 97 0:24:31.5 9:53/M

2 Anders Jacobsen Everett 144 85 132 0:31:10.7 12:34/M

Male 65 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 50 to 54



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Matt Dean Seattle 327 43 M 1 40-44 0:30:01.8 12:06/M

2 Anonymous RD Seattle 290 45 M 1 45-49 0:30:43.1 12:23/M

3 Anonymous RH Seattle 289 44 M 2 40-44 0:30:43.2 12:23/M

4 Robert Roth Seattle 232 59 M 1 55-59 0:30:45.7 12:24/M

5 Rebecca Schwarttz Seattle 22 36 F 1 35-39 0:32:05.1 12:56/M

6 Paul Schwartz Seattle 21 39 M 1 35-39 0:32:05.3 12:56/M

7 John Longres Seattle 141 72 M 1 65-99 0:32:37.5 13:09/M

8 Leroy Johnson Jr Seattle 175 62 M 1 60-64 0:33:08.8 13:22/M

9 Lyn Schnug Seattle 84 56 F 1 55-59 0:33:56.5 13:41/M

10 Lloyd McReynolds Renton 457 58 M 2 55-59 0:34:49.1 14:02/M

11 David Kopay Seattle 453 68 M 2 65-99 0:35:17.8 14:14/M

12 Steve Spaulding Seattle 401 54 M 1 50-54 0:36:59.0 14:55/M

13 Gina Rice Seattle 109 28 F 1 25-29 0:37:01.2 14:56/M

14 Anonymous PW Seattle 110 27 M 1 25-29 0:37:01.3 14:56/M

15 Mitchell Mellors Seattle 158 36 M 2 35-39 0:37:11.7 15:00/M

16 Fred Albert Vashon 456 53 M 2 50-54 0:37:12.5 15:00/M

17 Isaac Whitaker Lynnwood 159 30 M 1 30-34 0:37:13.2 15:00/M

18 James Thompson Seattle 52 57 M 3 55-59 0:37:41.4 15:12/M

19 Vincent Poon Seattle 207 41 M 3 40-44 0:37:41.9 15:12/M

20 Scott Kinney Seattle 181 41 M 4 40-44 0:37:52.5 15:16/M

21 Jim Chng Seattle 325 36 M 3 35-39 0:37:52.9 15:16/M

22 Nicholas Honner Seattle 333 55 M 4 55-59 0:37:53.0 15:17/M

23 Rolf Hokansson Seattle 450 66 M 3 65-99 0:38:44.4 15:37/M

24 Andie Scoggins Everett 176 46 F 1 45-49 0:38:57.6 15:42/M

25 Anonymous JM Renton 161 31 F 1 30-34 0:38:58.0 15:43/M

26 Anonymous SD Puyallup 237 46 F 2 45-49 0:38:58.1 15:43/M

27 James McGuire Seattle 196 57 M 5 55-59 0:39:42.5 16:00/M

28 Kenneth Sledge Seattle 197 46 M 2 45-49 0:39:42.7 16:00/M

29 Jeff Dennman Bellevue 408 47 M 3 45-49 0:40:31.6 16:20/M

30 Gloria Masters Port Orchard 340 53 F 1 50-54 0:40:37.4 16:23/M

31 Ken Krasner Seattle 17 59 M 6 55-59 0:40:42.8 16:25/M

32 Gil Price Seattle 18 48 M 4 45-49 0:40:42.9 16:25/M

33 Anonymous PP Seattle 269 38 F 2 35-39 0:40:42.9 16:25/M

34 Anonymous MW Mercer Island 357 53 F 2 50-54 0:40:43.9 16:25/M

35 Anonymous JH Seattle 332 43 F 1 40-44 0:40:44.3 16:25/M

36 Shelley Goodwin Mercer Island 329 57 F 2 55-59 0:40:48.3 16:27/M

37 Dan McLaughlin Indianola 262 40 M 5 40-44 0:42:08.4 16:59/M

38 Anonymous JB Everett 261 60 F 1 60-64 0:42:09.0 17:00/M

39 Klaire Harry Kenmore 330 53 F 3 50-54 0:42:15.7 17:02/M

40 Valentina Favero Kirkland 416 23 F 1 20-24 0:42:19.8 17:04/M

41 Anonymous CE Seattle 96 39 F 3 35-39 0:42:52.4 17:17/M

42 David Ludwig, III Lake Oswego 189 66 M 4 65-99 0:42:52.5 17:17/M

43 Jag Bilkhu Vancouver 235 40 M 6 40-44 0:43:05.5 17:22/M

44 Norm Blais Vancouver 431 57 M 7 55-59 0:43:06.2 17:23/M

45 Anonymous DG Seattle 74 29 M 2 25-29 0:43:08.6 17:24/M

46 Krista Mortensen Seattle 348 39 F 4 35-39 0:43:53.7 17:42/M

47 Diane McWhirter Kirkland 343 43 F 2 40-44 0:44:13.7 17:50/M

48 Chris Alchman 320 34 M 2 30-34 0:44:13.9 17:50/M

49 Anonymous CN 349 57 F 3 55-59 0:44:27.7 17:55/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Anonymous KK 334 58 F 4 55-59 0:44:27.9 17:55/M

51 Anonymous KM Arlington 174 39 F 5 35-39 0:45:41.2 18:25/M

52 Vicki Denning Seattle 154 43 F 3 40-44 0:45:43.3 18:26/M

53 Barbara Paige Snohomish 350 47 F 3 45-49 0:45:44.4 18:26/M

54 Anonymous CE Seattle 411 31 F 2 30-34 0:45:47.0 18:28/M

55 Kirstyn Palmisano Seattle 412 27 F 2 25-29 0:45:48.3 18:28/M

56 Jack Van Fossen Seattle 417 44 M 7 40-44 0:47:06.8 19:00/M

57 Brenda Williams Kenmore 359 53 F 4 50-54 0:47:11.1 19:02/M

58 Elsa Narcio 469 44 F 4 40-44 0:47:14.1 19:03/M

59 Diana Feiddirha Kent 468 55 F 5 55-59 0:47:14.5 19:03/M

60 Aaron Stiltner Seattle 299 34 M 3 30-34 0:47:47.3 19:16/M

61 Robert Crowley Issaquah 170 31 M 4 30-34 0:47:48.6 19:16/M

62 Leslee Potter Issaquah 72 36 F 6 35-39 0:47:49.9 19:17/M

63 Nicki Uhlman Issaquah 73 38 F 7 35-39 0:47:50.4 19:17/M

64 Meranda McRae Kent 254 28 F 3 25-29 0:48:02.3 19:22/M

65 Travis Brown Des Moines 253 36 M 4 35-39 0:48:02.7 19:22/M

66 Stefano Favero Kirkland 415 28 M 3 25-29 0:48:20.8 19:29/M

67 Anonymous KK seattle 193 32 F 3 30-34 0:49:56.8 20:08/M

68 Anonymous JK seattle 194 34 F 4 30-34 0:49:57.4 20:08/M

69 Gayle Wilson Kirkland 277 55 F 6 55-59 0:50:13.9 20:15/M
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